
Shear Head Bolt Connectors
Connections

101400
101405
101410
101415
101420
101425
101438
101439
101450
101455

33
33

33
33

TTGA-50/8
TTGA-50/10
TTGA-50/12
TTGA-95/8
TTGA-95/10
TTGA-95/12
TTGA-150/10
TTGA-150/12
TTGA-240/10
TTGA-240/12

Code

T3
Section

AØTL
Strip

length Bag Box

10203 TTGA
Insulated terminals with shear head bolts

lug surface using a tinplating process. They feature 

neutral in blue. 
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